
1 2 Cheree Vermeulen Ladies Tag Restricted 11611156

2 9 Deniel Vermeulen Ladies Tag Restricted 2901526

3 11 Mellissa Ann Goodman Ladies Tag Restricted 11837868

4 12 Emily Cahill Ladies Tag Restricted 7712908

5 17 Ebony Taylor Ladies Tag Restricted 15413496

6 18 Mackenzie Pollard Ladies Tag Restricted 5760154

7 22 Melanie Pickworth Ladies Tag Restricted 6042271

8 31 Amy Bregonje Ladies Tag Restricted 3664175

9 53 Cianna Wagstaff Ladies Tag Restricted 12291235

1 2 Marcus Dean Jackson 50 Senior Classic 3005956

2 5 Hunter Hague 50 Senior Classic 15544041

3 7 Cooper Mackie 50 Senior Classic 12938230

4 11 Kurtis Jackson 50 Senior Classic 6920695

5 14 Callum Donnelly 50 Senior Classic 15155171

6 21 Lewis Gurney 50 Senior Classic 9532461

7 22 Michael Walker 50 Senior Classic 3037367

8 28 Logan Gurney 50 Senior Classic 9746917

9 55 Samuel Phillips 50 Senior Classic 8558664

10 75 Nate Hughes 50 Senior Classic 12217800

11 78 Adam Thompson 50 Senior Classic 9398593

12 92 Joshua Jackson 50 Senior Classic 1702433

13 94 Tyler Budden 50 Senior Classic 5241139

14 97 Harrison Dengate 50 Senior Classic 7834208

15 99 Mitch Lozina 50 Senior Classic 9466559

16 122 Nicholas Becker 50 Senior Classic 7790222

1 4 James Keraunos Junior Heavy 11301853

2 14 George Miles Junior Heavy 7876508

3 18 Joshua Hunter Junior Heavy 2669568

4 21 Tyler Koenig Junior Heavy 4310061

5 22 Cooper Mitchell Junior Heavy 7901525

6 33 Antonios Haddad Junior Heavy 11682938

7 37 Bethany Emr Junior Heavy 1110062

8 59 Jack Morgan Junior Heavy 15018629

9 67 Koby Wilson Junior Heavy 12293561

10 95 Christian Ayrouth Junior Heavy 16275448



1 5 Noah Taylor Junior Light 15975513

2 9 Jamie Lee Su Junior Light 10895873

3 12 Liam Mackie Junior Light 14867969

4 13 Christian RaymondSherrington Junior Light 16315411

5 15 Shay Narayan Junior Light 12334271

6 16 Bobby Burns Junior Light 11101715

7 17 Marcus Kemal Junior Light 14415011

8 23 Chase Milton Junior Light 13379443

9 24 Sam Dartell Junior Light 9249170

10 29 Liam Weatherhead Junior Light 12117584

11 37 Tyler Jenkins Junior Light 3682609

12 45 Nicolas Morgan Junior Light 10451575

13 46 James AlexanderGauci Junior Light 3040341

14 58 Maximus Morgan Junior Light 14208007

15 69 Lawrence Lee Su Junior Light 11815721

16 80 Robert Cribbin Junior Light 5958140

17 85 Daniel Driscoll Junior Light 8530164

1 6 Keira Grace Novice 12367872

2 7 Rodney Jay Bellbowen Novice 10552647

3 8 Jean-luca ChristopherRomeo Novice 11097880

4 18 Lukas Oliver Novice 14633599

5 24 Harrison ThomasMiles Novice 2701769

6 37 Kody Jenkins Novice 9791997

7 38 Veyron Yuen Novice 7501656

8 52 Chayse Ian Attard Novice 13769971

9 76 Cole JOSEPH Hogan Novice 14948032

10 99 Oliver P Cole Novice 6638687

1 7 Denilson Silva Rookies 8357552

2 8 Max Goodman Rookies 13596776

3 12 Cooper Brock House Rookies 11068173

4 22 Harrison Stace Rookies 5415452

5 23 Zain Shmeissem Rookies 9516615

6 27 Mason Paul Foss Rookies 12343442

7 32 Taitum Wyhatt Smith Rookies 9730780

8 35 Stanley Drooger Rookies 10788874

9 43 Noah Kostopoulos Rookies 14494972

10 91 Braxson GeorgeGray Rookies 11494900

11 98 Marcus O'Connor Rookies 15918092

12 99 Lewis Gotch Rookies 6203571



1 52 Dave Bennetts Senior Performance Heavy 8601607

1 5 Hunter Hague Senior Performance Light 15544041

2 12 Emily Cahill Senior Performance Light 7712908

3 21 Lewis Gurney Senior Performance Light 9532461

4 25 Jack Brock De Boynton Senior Performance Light 6342589

5 26 James Ford Senior Performance Light 1341781

6 75 Nate Hughes Senior Performance Light 12217800

1 5 Mathew RobertAlgie Tag 125 Light 9613520

2 9 Deniel Vermeulen Tag 125 Light 2901526

3 11 Kurtis Jackson Tag 125 Light 6920695

4 22 Bailey Cahill Tag 125 Light 9007900

5 27 James Swarbrick Tag 125 Light 9800504

6 47 John Simon Algie Tag 125 Light 7202477

7 50 Connor Hey Tag 125 Light 8758382

8 53 Jye Kevin Wagstaff Tag 125 Light 15616546

9 55 Samuel Phillips Tag 125 Light 8558664

10 80 Lachlan Lynch Tag 125 Light 7714242

11 94 Tyler Budden Tag 125 Light 5241139

12 99 Ryan O'Connor Tag 125 Light 15184787

1 13 Stephen Zerafa Tag Restricted Heavy 16120367

2 22 Melanie Pickworth Tag Restricted Heavy 6042271

3 28 Logan Gurney Tag Restricted Heavy 9746917

4 66 Phillip Stokes Tag Restricted Heavy 15049421

5 78 Adam Thompson Tag Restricted Heavy 9398593

6 97 Harrison Dengate Tag Restricted Heavy 7834208

7 99 Mitch Lozina Tag Restricted Heavy 9466559

8 122 Nicholas Becker Tag Restricted Heavy 7790222

1 2 Marcus Dean Jackson Tag Restricted Light 3005956

2 7 Cooper Mackie Tag Restricted Light 12938230

3 14 Callum Donnelly Tag Restricted Light 15155171

4 22 Michael Walker Tag Restricted Light 3037367

5 46 Drew James Robins Tag Restricted Light 13945598

6 92 Joshua Jackson Tag Restricted Light 1702433


